Portishead Pre-school term dates September 2021-July 2022
Brampton & Hilltop Pre-schools
Pre-school opens for 190 days over 38 weeks of the year
	Open day
	Friday 3rd September 2021- by appointment only

	Term 1
	Monday 6th September- Friday 22nd October 2021

	Term 2
	Monday 1st November-Friday 17th December 2021

	Term 3
	Tuesday 4th January-Friday 18th February 2022

	Term 4
	Monday 28th February- Friday 8th April 2022

	Term 5
	Monday 25th April-Friday 27th May 2022

	Term 6
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 6th June-Tuesday 19th July 2022




